Western

UNIVERSITY -

CANADA

TUITION AND ANCILLARY FEE SCHEDULE FOR 2013-2014

FOR INTERNATIONAL STUDENTS
PART-TIME UNDERGRADUATE

(1) Students who have chosen to use the installment plan and pay the balance after September 30 will be charged a deferred payment charge of $56 for full-time students, $11 per full

course for part-time students. This charge will be added to the students' accounts in October.

For the purpose of this schedule the deferment fee is included in the second installment.

(2) Continuing studies students who are taking 3.5 courses or more are charged per course fees plus full-time ancillary and activity fees.

(3) International students are charged $684.00 for the international health plan (UHIP) once for the period September 1, 2013 to August 31, 2014. For information on UHIP (how to

enroll, what is covered, etc) please visit www.uhip.ca. Part time students are charged the $684 fee only once for the period September 1, 2013 to August 31, 2014.

Students attending Western for the first time are assessed a $26.00 fee for the Western 1 identification card, which is not included in the fees below.
All fees are approved by the Board of Governors and must be paid as indicated on your online statement of account.

DUE DATES:

London Campus

All programs except Engineering, Nursing
Full Course
Half Course
Quarter Course
Full Course
Half Course
Quarter Course
Full Course
Half Course
Quarter Course
Full Course
Half Course
Quarter Course

Engineering & Nursing Full Course
Half Course
Full Course
Half Course
Full Course
Half Course
Full Course
Half Course

Distance Studies (2)

All Programs except Engineering, Nursing
Full Course
Half Course
Full Course
Half Course
Full Course
Half Course
Full Course
Half Course

Engineering & Nursing Full Course
Half Course
Full Course
Half Course
Full Course
Half Course
Full Course
Half Course

T Access Copyright fee applies to the Fall term (Sept-Dec) only.

While every effort has been made to ensure the above schedule is complete and accurate, Western University reserves the right to make adjustments as required.

YEAR 1
UPPER YRS

Year 1

Year 2

Year 3

Year 4

Year 1

Year 2

Year 3

Year 4

Year 1

Year 2

Year 3

Year 4

Year 1

Year 2

Year 3

Year 4

Total Fee INSTALMENT PLAN COMPULSORY ANCILLARY AND SUPPLEMENTARY FEES
Single First (1) Second Student Bldg & Access
Payment Instalment  Instalment Tuition org'ns Endowmt Univ. Copyrightt UHIP
1-Aug-13 1-Aug-13 6-Jan-14
15-Aug-13 15-Aug-13 6-Jan-14

(Note 3)
4,754.65 3,479.60 1,286.06 3,912.40 45.57 23.91 86.42 2.35 684.00
2,720.50 2,720.50 1,956.20 22.79 11.96 43.21 2.35 684.00
1,702.25 1,702.25 978.10 11.39 5.98 21.61 1.18 684.00
4,609.85 3,378.24 1,242.62 3,767.60 45.57 23.91 86.42 2.35 684.00
2,648.10 2,648.10 1,883.80 22.79 11.96 43.21 2.35 684.00
1,666.06 1,666.06 941.90 11.39 5.98 21.61 1.18 684.00
4,470.25 3,280.52 1,200.74 3,628.00 45.57 23.91 86.42 2.35 684.00
2,578.30 2,578.30 1,814.00 22.79 11.96 43.21 2.35 684.00
1,631.16 1,631.16 907.00 11.39 5.98 21.61 1.18 684.00
4,335.85 3,186.44 1,160.42 3,493.60 45.57 23.91 86.42 2.35 684.00
2,511.10 2,511.10 1,746.80 22.79 11.96 43.21 2.35 684.00
1,597.56 1,597.56 873.40 11.39 5.98 21.61 1.18 684.00
5,863.05 4,255.48 1,618.58 5,020.80 45.57 23.91 86.42 2.35 684.00
3,274.70 3,274.70 2,510.40 22.79 11.96 43.21 2.35 684.00
5,677.05 4,125.28 1,562.78 4,834.80 45.57 23.91 86.42 2.35 684.00
3,181.70 3,181.70 2,417.40 22.79 11.96 43.21 2.35 684.00
5,497.85 3,999.84 1,509.02 4,655.60 45.57 23.91 86.42 2.35 684.00
3,092.10 3,092.10 2,327.80 22.79 11.96 43.21 2.35 684.00
5,325.45 3,879.16 1,457.30 4,483.20 45.57 23.91 86.42 2.35 684.00
3,005.90 3,005.90 2,241.60 22.79 11.96 43.21 2.35 684.00
4,598.75 3,479.60 1,130.16 3,912.40 2.35 684.00
2,642.55 2,642.55 1,956.20 2.35 684.00
4,453.95 3,378.24 1,086.72 3,767.60 2.35 684.00
2,570.15 2,570.15 1,883.80 2.35 684.00
4,314.35 3,280.52 1,044.84 3,628.00 2.35 684.00
2,500.35 2,500.35 1,814.00 2.35 684.00
4,179.95 3,186.44 1,004.52 3,493.60 2.35 684.00
2,433.15 2,433.15 1,746.80 2.35 684.00
5,707.15 4,255.48 1,462.68 5,020.80 2.35 684.00
3,196.75 3,196.75 2,510.40 2.35 684.00
5,521.15 4,125.28 1,406.88 4,834.80 2.35 684.00
3,103.75 3,103.75 2,417.40 2.35 684.00
5,341.95 3,999.84 1,353.12 4,655.60 2.35 684.00
3,014.15 3,014.15 2,327.80 2.35 684.00
5,169.55 3,879.16 1,301.40 4,483.20 2.35 684.00
2,927.95 2,927.95 2,241.60 2.35 684.00




